



# Morningstar Farms Veggie Classics Chik'n Nuggets, 10.5 Ounce, 6 Per Case

DOT 631651 GTIN 00028989101075 MFR 2898910107



## Stocked

### Product Broker

Broker information is not available. Contact your Dot CSR with any questions.

## Product Details

|                                     |                                       |
|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| <b>Temperature</b>                  | Frozen Goods                          |
| <b>How Packed</b>                   | 10.50 OZ 6 per case                   |
| <b>Shipping Weight / Net Weight</b> | 4.63 lb / 3.94 lb                     |
| <b>Cube</b>                         | 0.33 ft <sup>3</sup>                  |
| <b>Pallet Configuration</b>         | 25 per layer 10 layers 250 per pallet |
| <b>Dimensions</b>                   | 10.5 IN L 6.75 IN W 8 IN H            |
| <b>Shelf Life / Guarantee</b>       | 455 days / 65 days                    |
| <b>Certifications</b>               | Kosher Vegan                          |
| <b>Country of Origin</b>            | Us                                    |
| <b>Regulations</b>                  |                                       |

## Features

Morningstar Farms Veggie Chik'n Nuggets Are A Delicious Vegan Option For Appetizers And Exciting Entrees Alike;Pair With A Zesty Sauce And Share With Friends, Add To A Tasty Noodle Casserole, Or Prepare In A Tasty Chik'n And Zucchini Salad

|  |                                     |
|--|-------------------------------------|
| <p><b>Preparation</b></p> <p>Heat And Serve - Keep Frozen Until Ready To Use. To Prepare, Heat In The Oven (Recommended) Or Microwave. See Product Package For Complete Cooking Instructions</p> | <p><b>Storage</b></p> <p>Frozen</p> |
|--|-------------------------------------|

### Ingredients

Ingredients: Water, Wheat Flour, Soy Protein Concentrate, Vegetable Oil (Corn, Canola And/Or Sunflower), Soy Protein Isolate. Contains 2% Or Less Of Methylcellulose, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yellow Corn Flour, Potato Starch, Natural Flavors, Maltodextrin, Pea Starch, Potassium Salt, Wheat Starch, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Rice Flour, Dextrose, Spices, Onion Powder, Paprika Color, Garlic Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium...

---

**Contains**

Wheat, Soy

**May Contain**

**Free From**

**Known Dietary Claims**

Kosher, Vegan

---

[Serving Size](#) | 100g**Nutrition Facts** (Unprepared)

3 Servings Per Container

**Serving Size** **86 g**

Amount Per Serving

**Calories** **190**

% Daily Value\*

|                               |            |
|-------------------------------|------------|
| <b>Total Fat</b> 9g           | <b>12%</b> |
| Saturated Fat 1.5g            | <b>8%</b>  |
| Trans Fat 0g                  |            |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg        | <b>0%</b>  |
| <b>Sodium</b> 460mg           | <b>20%</b> |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 18g | <b>7%</b>  |
| Dietary Fiber 2g              | <b>8%</b>  |
| Sugar 2g                      |            |
| Added Sugar 0g                | <b>0%</b>  |
| <b>Protein</b> 12g            | <b>17%</b> |
| <b>Vitamin D</b> 0µg          | <b>0%</b>  |
| <b>Potassium</b> 430mg        | <b>8%</b>  |
| <b>Calcium</b> 40mg           | <b>2%</b>  |
| <b>Iron</b> 1.6mg             | <b>8%</b>  |

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Notes**

- The actual nutritional label(s), allergens, dietary claims, and ingredients may vary slightly
- The values displayed above are provided by the vendor of the item (Kellogg Company US) and are not provided by Dot Foods, Inc.
- Source GTIN: 00028989101082 / Consumer or Base